
 Haltestellen
 Wik, Kanal 
 Auberg 
 Knorrstraße 
 Elendsredder 
 Schulredder 
 Hanssenstraße 
 Belvedere 
 Hardenbergstraße 
 Schauspielhaus 
 Ansgarkirche 
 Schauenburgerstraße 
 Dreiecksplatz 
 Lorentzendamm 
 Martensdamm 
 Andreas-Gayk-Straße D
 Hauptbahnhof D2
 Hauptbahnhof D2
 Hummelwiese 
 Gablenzstraße/Hörnbad 
 KVG-Btf. Werftstraße C
 Karlstal 
 Kieler Straße 
 Augustenstraße 
 HDW 
 Große Ziegelstraße 
 Franziusallee 
 Ellerbeker Markt 
 Kieler Kuhle 
 Seefischmarkt 
 Wellingdorf 
 Grenzstraße 
 Fachhochschule 
 Salzredder 
 Hermannstraße 
 Pillauer Straße 

ab

an
ab

an

16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:13
17:15
17:20
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:44
17:46

Alle 60
Min.

21:56
21:57
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:01
22:02
22:03
22:04
22:06
22:07
22:08
22:10
22:11
22:13
22:15
22:20
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:27
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:40
22:41
22:42
22:44
22:46

23:00
23:01
23:02
23:03
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:09
23:11
23:11
23:13
23:15
23:20
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:33
23:33
23:34
23:35
23:37
23:38
23:39
23:41
23:43

Alle 60
Min.

03:00
03:01
03:02
03:03
03:03
03:04
03:05
03:06
03:07
03:08
03:09
03:09
03:11
03:11
03:13
03:15
03:20
03:23
03:24
03:25
03:27
03:28
03:29
03:30
03:31
03:32
03:33
03:33
03:34
03:35
03:37
03:38
03:39
03:41
03:43

03:56
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:10
04:11
04:13
04:15

Heiligabend (24.12.)

O   N11 Wik Kanal - Dietrichsdorf



 Haltestellen
 Pillauer Straße 
 Johannisburger Straße 
 Hermannstraße 
 Salzredder 
 Fachhochschule 
 Grenzstraße 
 Wellingdorf 
 Seefischmarkt 
 Kieler Kuhle 
 Ellerbeker Markt 
 Franziusallee 
 Große Ziegelstraße 
 HDW 
 Augustenstraße 
 Kieler Straße 
 Karlstal 
 KVG-Btf. Werftstraße A
 Gablenzstraße/Hörnbad 
 Hummelwiese 
 Hauptbahnhof A1
 Hauptbahnhof A1
 Andreas-Gayk-Straße B
 Martensdamm 
 Lorentzendamm 
 Dreiecksplatz 
 Schauenburgerstraße 
 Ansgarkirche 
 Schauspielhaus 
 Hardenbergstraße 
 Belvedere 
 Hanssenstraße 
 Schulredder 
 Elendsredder 
 Knorrstraße 
 Auberg 
 Wik, Kanal 

ab

an
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an

17:48
17:49
17:50
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:20
18:22
18:25
18:26
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:41

Alle 60
Min.

21:48
21:49
21:50
21:52
21:53
21:54
21:57
21:59
22:00
22:01
22:02
22:03
22:05
22:06
22:07
22:09
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:15
22:20
22:22
22:25
22:26
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:41

22:53
22:54
22:55
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:01
23:02
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:15
23:20
23:22
23:24
23:25
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:33
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:37
23:38

Alle 60
Min.

02:53
02:54
02:55
02:57
02:58
02:59
03:01
03:02
03:03
03:04
03:05
03:06
03:07
03:08
03:09
03:10
03:11
03:12
03:13
03:15
03:20
03:22
03:24
03:25
03:27
03:28
03:29
03:30
03:31
03:32
03:33
03:34
03:35
03:36
03:37
03:38

03:48
03:49
03:50
03:52
03:53
03:54
03:57
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:09
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:15

Heiligabend (24.12.)

O   N11 Dietrichsdorf - Wik Kanal


